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Men’s Indoor
Soccer

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ©
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

All games will be played at the DOME on the Kearny County/Commerce Bank Court.

Pele Division

1.
. Garden City FC

. Cuatro Letras

. Madrid

. Boca Jrs

. San Jose Obrero
. San Luis

. Bulldogs Soccer Club
9.

coNOO UL WN

Average Joe's

Soccer Studs

Maradona Division

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Goon Squad
The Saints
Elite Madrid
Leon FC
African Stars

Saints of Fun Paintball

Alianza FC
Yoyopoe
Haviland

Revised 01-24-2020

Coach

Ricky Naovoravong

Alfonso Sanchez
David Amaro
Angel Guevara

Richard Martines

Fernando Paz

Manuel A Guzman

Oscar Rivera
Chad Knight

Contact Info.

620.640.7200
620.937.1172
620.521.9720
620.765.0322
620.290.0678
956.620.7874
620.290.4164
620.521.1010
620.937.2199

Coach

Adrian Moreno
Ismael Lopez
Luis Gomez
Juan Rodriguez
Jibril

Juan Garcia
Carlos Mejia
Naing Htway
Aaron Altvater

Contact Info.

620.937.2067

620.640.1404

620.640.1734

620.277.5046
620.521.8061
620.521.4771
213.926.1921

620.521.3850

000.000.0000

From the Director: All Games will be played Sunday mornings at the Dome, unless mentioned otherwise. All rosters
must be signed, and team fees must be paid prior to post tournament games. The first team listed is the home
team. All rosters for teams must be signed and turned in by first games. If you have any questions or concerns
arise, please contact Manuel Guzman the Sports Director @ 275-1199 or email mguzman@ymcaswkansas.org.

The Sports Coordinator, Manny Gonzales will be available during all the games and practices. Feel free to visit with

either one of us.

1.26.20 KCB CB 2.02.20 KCB CB 2.09.20 KCB CB 2.16.20 KCB CB
9:00 11v14 9v1 9:00 10vV11 1v2 9:00 12v 10 8vb 9:00 12v 17 2v5
10:00 | 10v 15 7v5 10:00 | 18v12 3V4 10:00 | 17v15 5v9 10:00 | 10v13 lv4
11:00 | 12v13 8v9 11:00 | 14V15| 5V6 11:00 | 13v11 3vl 11:00 | 18v11 3v8
12:00 | 16v17 6v3 12:00 | 10v18 | 7V8 12:00 | 16V14 | 4v9 12:00 | 10v14 6v7
1:00 4v?2 1:00 15v 16 1:00 7v2 1:00 18v 16

2.23.20 KCB CB 3.01.20 KCB CB 3.08.20 KCB CB 3.15.20 KCB CB
9:00 17v 10 8vl 9:00 13v 15 4v6 9:00 14v 12 9v?2 9:00 14v 17 4v7
10:00 | 14v13 7v9 10:00 | 14v 18 2v8 10:00 | 15v11 5v3 10:00 | 18v 15 5v8
11:00 | 15v12 6v?2 11:00 | 11v17 3v7 11:00 | 17v13 9v6 11:00 | 11v12 1vb6
12:00 | 16v11 5v4 12:00 | 13v 18 1v5 12:00 | 16v 10 7v1 12:00 | 18v 17 2v3
1:00 3v9 1:00 12v 16 1:00 8v4 1:00 13v 16

CB: Commerce Bank Court (GREEN)

KCB: Kearny County Bank Court (BLUE)

Post season Tournament March 22, Schedules will be ready March19 after 5pm.
THANK YOU FOR PLAYING AND GOOD LUCK!

The Y. So Much More!
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