

## FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

## Men's Indoor Soccer

All games will be played at the DOME on the Kearny County/Commerce Bank Court.

Revised 01-24-2020

Pele Division	<u>Coach</u>	Contact Info.
1. Average Joe's	Ricky Naovoravong	620.640.7200
2. Garden City FC	Alfonso Sanchez	620.937.1172
3. Cuatro Letras	David Amaro	620.521.9720
4. Madrid	Angel Guevara	620.765.0322
5. Boca Jrs	Richard Martines	620.290.0678
6. San Jose Obrero	Fernando Paz	956.620.7874
7. San Luis	Manuel A Guzmán	620.290.4164
8. Bulldogs Soccer Club	Oscar Rivera	620.521.1010
9. Soccer Studs	Chad Knight	620.937.2199
Maradona Division	<u>Coach</u>	Contact Info.
10. Goon Squad	Adrian Moreno	620.937.2067
11. The Saints	Ismael Lopez	620.640.1404
12. Elite Madrid	Luis Gomez	620.640.1734
13. Leon FC	Juan Rodriguez	620.277.5046
14. African Stars	Jibril	620.521.8061
15. Saints of Fun Paintball	Juan Garcia	620.521.4771
16. Alianza FC	Carlos Mejia	213.926.1921
17. Yoyopoe	Naing Htway	620.521.3850
	<b>5</b> ,	

From the Director: All Games will be played Sunday mornings at the Dome, unless mentioned otherwise. All rosters must be signed, and team fees must be paid prior to post tournament games. The first team listed is the home team. All rosters for teams must be signed and turned in by first games. If you have any questions or concerns arise, please contact Manuel Guzmán the Sports Director (a) 275–1199 or email <a href="majuzman@ymcaswkansas.org">mquzman@ymcaswkansas.org</a>. The Sports Coordinator, Manny Gonzales will be available during all the games and practices. Feel free to visit with either one of us.

1.26.20	KCB	СВ
9:00	11 v 14	9 v 1
10:00	10 v 15	7 v 5
11:00	12 v 13	8 v 9
12:00	16 v 17	6 v 3
1:00		4 v 2

2.02.20	KCB	СВ
9:00	10 V 11	1 v 2
10:00	18 v 12	3 V 4
11:00	14 V 15	5 V 6
12:00	10 v 18	7 V 8
1:00	15 v 16	

2.09.20	KCB	СВ
9:00	12 v 10	8 v 6
10:00	17 v 15	5 v 9
11:00	13 v 11	3 v 1
12:00	16 V 14	4 v 9
1:00		7 v 2

2.16.20	КСВ	СВ
9:00	12 v 17	2 v 5
10:00	10 v 13	1 v 4
11:00	18 v 11	3 v 8
12:00	10 v 14	6 v 7
1:00	18 v 16	

2.23.20	KCB	СВ
9:00	17 v 10	8 v 1
10:00	14 v 13	7 v 9
11:00	15 v 12	6 v 2
12:00	16 v 11	5 v 4
1:00		3 v 9

3.01.20	KCB	СВ
9:00	13 v 15	4 v 6
10:00	14 v 18	2 v 8
11:00	11 v 17	3 v 7
12:00	13 v 18	1 v 5
1:00	12 v 16	

3.08.20	KCB	СВ
9:00	14 v 12	9 v 2
10:00	15 v 11	5 v 3
11:00	17 v 13	9 v 6
12:00	16 v 10	7 v 1
1:00		8 v 4

3.15.20	KCB	СВ
9:00	14 v 17	4 v 7
10:00	18 v 15	5 v 8
11:00	11 v 12	1 v 6
12:00	18 v 17	2 v 3
1:00	13 v 16	

CB: Commerce Bank Court (GREEN)

KCB: Kearny County Bank Court (BLUE)

Post season Tournament March 22, Schedules will be ready March 19 after 5pm.

THANK YOU FOR PLAYING AND GOOD LUCK!